
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Invitation/Public hearing on 12 October 2021 at 1PM via Cisco Webex on various
Senate and House Bills on Tourism
1 message

legis lative <denrlegislative@yahoo.com> Fri, Oct 8, 2021 at 10:12 AM
To: "Usec. Benny Antiporda" <usecswmlguc@gmail.com>, Undersecretary for Solid Waste Management and Local Government
Units Concerns <usec.swmlgu@denr.gov.ph>, "director@bmb.gov.ph" <director@bmb.gov.ph>, BMB Adirector
<adirector@bmb.gov.ph>, Theresa Tenazas <t_tenazas@yahoo.com>, Fatima Millan <fatima_millan@emb.gov.ph>, Wildlife
Resources Division <wrd@bmb.gov.ph>, DENR Bureau FMB <fmb@denr.gov.ph>, FMB Assistant Director
<denrfmb.ad@gmail.com>, FMB FPPKMD Policy <fmbpolicysection@gmail.com>, MGB Central Email <central@mgb.gov.ph>,
MGB Legal <legal@mgb.gov.ph>, Od Pps <odpps@yahoo.com>, PPSO Office of the Director <odpps@denr.gov.ph>, Julie Ann
Llamera <las.denr@gmail.com>, DENR NCR <ncr@denr.gov.ph>, DENR-NCR ORED <denrncrored@gmail.com>, DENR Region
CAR <car@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 1 <r1@denr.gov.ph>, Region 2 <r2@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 3 <r3@denr.gov.ph>,
DENR Region 4A <r4a@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 5
<r5@denr.gov.ph>, DENR R6 RED Francisco Milla Jr <r6@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 7 <r7@denr.gov.ph>, "r8@denr.gov.ph"
<r8@denr.gov.ph>, "r9@denr.gov.ph" <r9@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 10 <r10@denr.gov.ph>, "Asec Ruth M. Tawantawan"
<r11@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Caraga <caraga@denr.gov.ph>, DENR CARAGA ORED <ordcaraga@gmail.com>, Lloyd Bautista
<lloydbautista@gmail.com>

Dear Sir/Mam,

Good Day!

Please find attached letter invitation from the Committee on Tourism for your perusal.

Kindly acknowledge receipt of this email. Other copies of the said bills can be downloaded
at http://www.senate.gov.ph and http://www.congress.gov.ph.

For information. Thank you.

.

Department of Environment and Natural Resources 
Legislative Liaison Office
Visayas Avenue, Diliman, 1100 Quezon City, Philippines 
denr.gov.ph

Tel: 9201761 
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